

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

### (((H18000025296 3)))



H180000252963ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co	°pc	prations
	Fax Number	:	(850)617-6380
From:			
	Account Name	:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
	Account Number	:	FCA000000023
	Phone	:	(614)280-3338
	Fax Number	•	(954)208-0845

## DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL ELECTROCHEM SOLUTIONS, INC.





Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JAN 2 3 2018 T. LEMIEUX



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

.

. •

.

.

.

.

**COVER LETTER** 

TO: Amendment Section n:..:-:

.

41

.

1	Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	Electrochem Solutions, Inc.		
BOBOL		(Name of Corporatio	n)
DAGU	F1000000080		
DOCU	MENT NUMBER:		
The enc	losed withdrawal application and	fee are submitted for f	iling.
	eturn all correspondence concerning o the following:	, this	
	Rafael F. Pignataro		
		(Name of Person)	
	Greatbatch Ltd.		
		(Firm/Company)	
	10000 Wehrle Drive		
		(Address)	·····
	Clarence, New York 14031		
		City/State and Zip code	)
For furth	her information concerning this mat	ter, please call:	
	Pignataro	716.759.56% at (	
Enclose	(Name of Person) d is a check for the amount:		le & Daytime Telephone Number)
\$35 F	Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is Enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified
	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314		STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301

# FAX COVER SHEET

то	
COMPANY	
FAXNUMBER	18506176380
FROM	Kimberly Laughrey
DATE	2018-01-22 09:07:05 CST
RE	Electrochem Solutions, Inc.

#### COVER MESSAGE

Shannon Ebright Associate Fulfillment Specialist CT Corporation

Team (614) 280-3338 <u>GlobalFulfillmentTeam@wolterskiuwer.com</u> <u>Shannon.Ebright@wolterskluwer.com</u>



4400 Easton Commons Way Suite 125 Columbus, Ohio 43219 www.wolterskluwer.com

Confidentiality Notice: This small and its attachments (if unv) contain confidential information of the sender. The information is intended only for the uso by the direct addresses of the original sender of this email, if you are not an intended recipient of the original sender (or responsible for delivering the newsage to such person), you are hereby notified that any review, disclosure, copying, institution or the taking of any action in reliance of the contents of and attachments to this enail is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in crior, please immediately notify the sender at the address shown herein and permanently delete any copies of this enail (digital or paper) in your procession.

To<sup>.</sup>

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

		. (Name of Corpo	oration)	
	• • • •		. ·	• • • •
	F1000000080	. *		· · · · · · ·
		(Document Number of Corr	oration (if known)	
		· · · ·	۰.	
. ,	Massachusetts			ć " ·
		(Incorporated Unde	T Laws of)	
	poration is no longer trai		icting affairs within the State	
voluntar. This cor appoints the time	poration is no longer tra- ily surrenders its authorit poration revokes the au- the Department of State it was authorized to tran- owing is a current mailin	nsacting business or condu y to transact business or co thority of its registered ap	acting affairs within the State onduct affairs in Florida. gent in Florida to accept ser f process based on a cause o fairs in Florida. on:	of Florida and hereby vice on its behalf and
voluntar. This cor appoints the time	poration is no longer tra- ily surrenders its authorit poration revokes the au- the Department of State it was authorized to tran- owing is a current mailin	nsacting business or condu- y to transact business or co- thority of its registered af as its agent for service of act business or conduct al g address for the corporation	acting affairs within the State onduct affairs in Florida. gent in Florida to accept ser f process based on a cause o fairs in Florida. on:	of Florida and hereby vice on its behalf and

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(City/ State /Zip)

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) \_\_\_\_ 17 JAN Sr. Vice President & Secretary Timothy G. McEvoy cof person signing) (Typed or printed name of person signing) Т 1.9 ⋗ 1 i 😳 **FILING FEE \$35** ݦ ..... ليت